
Date- 03/05/2020 

 

//Notice// 

Regarding admission in allotted college through MP 

State Combined NEET PG counselling 2020- First Round 

 

 

This is for information to the candidates who have been allotted 

seat in the first round of state counseling (as per list attached) and who 

are also already admitted through first round of All India counseling in 

some medical/dental college, that, it is mandatory for the candidates to 

upload the Resignation/Cancellation Slip from admitted seat of All 

India Quota during “Online Admission Initiation Process” to be able to 

continue with the admission process.  
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1 1955204660 TEH MIN CHOU 1 6 1 751 751 GOVERNMENT AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE OF 

DENTISTRY INDORE (Madhya Pradesh Medical 

Science University, Jabalpur)

GOVT ORTHODONTICS MDS YES YES UR/X/M UR/X/OP

2 2066020476 YASH KOTIWAL 5 472 5 877 877

M.G.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE,INDORE (Madhya 

Pradesh Medical Science University, Jabalpur) GOVT GENERAL MEDICINE MD YES YES OBC/X/M UR/X/OP

3

2066066325 SONAL GUPTA 10 855 10 855 855

N.S.C.B. MEDICAL COLLEGE,JABALPUR (Madhya 

Pradesh Medical Science University, Jabalpur) GOVT RADIODIAGNOSIS MD YES YES UR/X/F UR/X/OP

4 2066064739 ANKUR GUPTA 12 875 12 855 855

M.G.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE,INDORE (Madhya 

Pradesh Medical Science University, Jabalpur) GOVT GENERAL MEDICINE MD YES YES UR/X/M UR/X/OP

5

2066065994 OJAS JAIN 17 1152 17 845 845

M.G.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE,INDORE (Madhya 

Pradesh Medical Science University, Jabalpur) GOVT RADIODIAGNOSIS MD YES YES EWS/X/M UR/X/OP

6

1955217367 RUDRA JOSHI 20 935 19 604 604 HITKARINI DENTAL COLLEGE, JABALPUR (Madhya 

Pradesh Medical Science University, Jabalpur)

Private ORAL AND MAXILLOFACIAL 

SURGERY

MDS YES NO UR/X/F UR/X/OP

7

2066048490 PIYUSH GUPTA 21 1250 21 841 841

M.G.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE,INDORE (Madhya 

Pradesh Medical Science University, Jabalpur) GOVT GENERAL MEDICINE MD YES YES UR/X/M UR/X/OP

8 2066020990 DIPALI AGARWAL 30 1572 30 830 830

GANDHI MEDICAL COLLEGE,BHOPAL (Madhya 

Pradesh Medical Science University, Jabalpur) GOVT GENERAL MEDICINE MD YES YES UR/X/F UR/X/OP

9

2066108344 SHIVA MANWATKAR 46 2493 46 807 807

M.G.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE,INDORE (Madhya 

Pradesh Medical Science University, Jabalpur) GOVT RADIODIAGNOSIS MD YES NO OBC/X/F OBC/X/OP

10 2066066058 AYUSH DIXIT 51 2718 50 803 803

N.S.C.B. MEDICAL COLLEGE,JABALPUR (Madhya 

Pradesh Medical Science University, Jabalpur) GOVT GENERAL MEDICINE MD YES YES UR/X/M UR/X/OP

11

2066021011 PRACHI TIWARI 59 3049 58 796 796

M.G.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE,INDORE (Madhya 

Pradesh Medical Science University, Jabalpur) GOVT PAEDIATRICS MD YES YES EWS/X/F UR/X/OP

12 2066065169 NAMAN MANTRI 63 3156 62 794 794

SRI AURBINDO INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 

INDORE (Madhya Pradesh Medical Science 

University, Jabalpur) Private RADIODIAGNOSIS MD YES YES UR/X/M UR/X/OP

13

2066020984 AMAN SINGH SENGAR 65 3216 64 792 792

G.R MEDICAL COLLEGE,GWALIOR (Madhya Pradesh 

Medical Science University, Jabalpur) GOVT ORTHOPAEDICS MS NO YES UR/X/M UR/X/OP

List of allotted candidates (MD/MS/MDS) in first round of M.P. State Counselling who are presently admitted through first round of All India 

counselling (03-05-2020)
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14 2066020900 ANUJA PATHAK 72 3521 71 786 786

GANDHI MEDICAL COLLEGE,BHOPAL (Madhya 

Pradesh Medical Science University, Jabalpur) GOVT PAEDIATRICS MD YES YES UR/X/F UR/X/OP

15

2066066104 ANKITA DEY 81 3753 79 782 782

G.R MEDICAL COLLEGE,GWALIOR (Madhya Pradesh 

Medical Science University, Jabalpur) GOVT PAEDIATRICS MD NO YES UR/X/F UR/X/OP

16

1955222961 UZMA SHAFIYA 81 3384 48 493 493 SRI AUROBINDO INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCE 

INDORE (Madhya Pradesh Medical Science 

University, Jabalpur)

Private PROSTHODONTICS MDS YES YES UR/X/F UR/X/OP

17

2066065499 MOHIT GOTHWAL 83 3804 81 781 781

M.G.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE,INDORE (Madhya 

Pradesh Medical Science University, Jabalpur) GOVT RADIODIAGNOSIS MD YES YES SC/X/M SC/X/OP

18 2066066330 VAISHALI JAIN 84 3824 82 781 781

S.S. MEDICAL COLLEGE,REWA (Madhya Pradesh 

Medical Science University, Jabalpur) GOVT PAEDIATRICS MD YES YES UR/X/F UR/X/OP

19

2066064591 PALAK THAKKAR 100 4519 98 769 769

G.R MEDICAL COLLEGE,GWALIOR (Madhya Pradesh 

Medical Science University, Jabalpur) GOVT RADIODIAGNOSIS MD YES YES EWS/X/F EWS/X/OP

20 2066065847 JUJAR KAPADIA 104 4677 102 767 767

M.G.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE,INDORE (Madhya 

Pradesh Medical Science University, Jabalpur) GOVT GENERAL SURGERY MS YES YES UR/X/M UR/X/OP

21

2066120694 DEEPTI JAISWAL 112 5000 110 762 762

SRI AURBINDO INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 

INDORE (Madhya Pradesh Medical Science 

University, Jabalpur) Private DERMATOLOGY MD NO YES UR/X/F UR/X/OP

22 2066131737 EKTA TIWARI 119 5137 117 760 760

M.G.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE,INDORE (Madhya 

Pradesh Medical Science University, Jabalpur) GOVT OBSTETRICS & GYNAECOLOGY MS YES NO UR/X/F UR/X/OP

23

2066116511 MALAY KUMAR 121 5206 119 759 759

GANDHI MEDICAL COLLEGE,BHOPAL (Madhya 

Pradesh Medical Science University, Jabalpur) GOVT ORTHOPAEDICS MS YES NO UR/X/M UR/X/OP

24 2066155511 SRASHTI SHAH 129 5596 127 754 754

M.G.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE,INDORE (Madhya 

Pradesh Medical Science University, Jabalpur) GOVT GENERAL SURGERY MS YES NO UR/X/F UR/X/OP

25

2066065370 NEHA SHARMA 141 6268 139 745 745

GANDHI MEDICAL COLLEGE,BHOPAL (Madhya 

Pradesh Medical Science University, Jabalpur) GOVT OBSTETRICS & GYNAECOLOGY MS YES YES UR/X/F UR/X/OP

26 2066066240 HINA GUPTA 157 6814 155 738 738

GANDHI MEDICAL COLLEGE,BHOPAL (Madhya 

Pradesh Medical Science University, Jabalpur) GOVT GENERAL SURGERY MS YES NO UR/X/F UR/X/OP

27

2066021422 SHIVANGI KACHHWAHA 179 7394 176 731 731

GANDHI MEDICAL COLLEGE,BHOPAL (Madhya 

Pradesh Medical Science University, Jabalpur) GOVT PAEDIATRICS MD YES YES SC/X/F SC/X/OP

28

1955218366 NIPUNIKA 

SHRIVASTAVA

187 8099 103 368 368 PEOPLES COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCE, BHOPAL 

(Peoples University, Bhopal)

Private PEDODONTICS AND PREVENTIVE 

DENTISTRY

MDS YES YES UR/X/F UR/X/OP
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29

2066065641 ARSHI AGRAWAL 204 8129 198 724 724

M.G.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE,INDORE (Madhya 

Pradesh Medical Science University, Jabalpur) GOVT OPHTHALMOLOGY MS YES NO UR/X/F UR/X/OP

30 2066030852 JHANSI BHARTI 219 8622 213 719 719

N.S.C.B. MEDICAL COLLEGE,JABALPUR (Madhya 

Pradesh Medical Science University, Jabalpur) GOVT GENERAL SURGERY MS YES NO SC/X/F SC/X/OP

31 1955223524 AKSHARA SHRIVASTAVA 220 9142 123 350 350 INDEX DENTAL COLLEGE, INDORE (Malwanchal 

University, Indore)

Private CONSERVATIVE AND 

ENDODONTICS

MDS NO YES UR/X/F UR/X/OP

32 2066048801 SHIVANGI GOSWAMI 232 8990 222 715 715

N.S.C.B. MEDICAL COLLEGE,JABALPUR (Madhya 

Pradesh Medical Science University, Jabalpur) GOVT ANAESTHESIOLOGY MD YES YES UR/X/F UR/X/OP

33

2066066126

SANJNA ALEXANDRA 

TIWARI 240 9162 230 713 713

M.G.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE,INDORE (Madhya 

Pradesh Medical Science University, Jabalpur) GOVT ANAESTHESIOLOGY MD YES YES UR/X/F UR/X/OP

34 2066066309 SWEKCHHA JAIN 279 10217 263 703 703

M.G.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE,INDORE (Madhya 

Pradesh Medical Science University, Jabalpur) GOVT ANAESTHESIOLOGY MD YES YES UR/X/F UR/X/OP

35

2066066170 SWATI SINGH 312 11109 295 695 695

M.G.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE,INDORE (Madhya 

Pradesh Medical Science University, Jabalpur) GOVT ANAESTHESIOLOGY MD YES YES OBC/X/F OBC/X/OP

36 2066048770 MAYANK SHROTRIYA 337 11786 318 689 689

GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE,SAGAR (Madhya Pradesh 

Medical Science University, Jabalpur) GOVT ORTHOPAEDICS MS YES YES EWS/X/M EWS/X/OP

37

2066020100 SAGAR JAISWAL 370 12713 350 681 681

INDEX MEDICAL COLLEGE, INDORE (Malwanchal 

University, Indore) Private DERMATOLOGY MD YES NO UR/X/M UR/X/OP

38 2066065472 NAVNEE JAIN 383 12917 362 680 680

SRI AURBINDO INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 

INDORE (Madhya Pradesh Medical Science 

University, Jabalpur) Private OPHTHALMOLOGY MS YES YES UR/X/F UR/X/OP

39

2066048554 RANU REKHA MIRDHA 388 13080 366 679 679

R.D.GARDI MEDICAL COLLEGE,UJJAIN (Madhya 

Pradesh Medical Science University, Jabalpur) Private OBSTETRICS & GYNAECOLOGY MS YES YES UR/X/F UR/X/OP

40 2066130580

VIKALP MOHAN 

RAJORIA 398 13382 376 676 676

M.G.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE,INDORE (Madhya 

Pradesh Medical Science University, Jabalpur) GOVT ORTHOPAEDICS MS YES NO SC/X/M SC/X/OP

41

2066107756 OAS KOTHARI 426 14021 401 671 671

SRI AURBINDO INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 

INDORE (Madhya Pradesh Medical Science 

University, Jabalpur) Private OBSTETRICS & GYNAECOLOGY MS YES NO UR/X/F UR/X/OP

42 2066020508 KRITI BATNI 481 15586 451 660 660

CHIRAYU MEDICAL COLLEGE, BHOPAL (Madhya 

Pradesh Medical Science University, Jabalpur) Private PAEDIATRICS MD YES NO UR/X/F UR/X/OP

43

2066018102 SEEMA PRAJAPATI 579 17601 540 646 646

M.G.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE,INDORE (Madhya 

Pradesh Medical Science University, Jabalpur) GOVT PAEDIATRICS MD YES NO SC/X/F SC/X/OP
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44 2066048587 PARSHAV JAIN 628 19369 582 634 634

INDEX MEDICAL COLLEGE, INDORE (Malwanchal 

University, Indore) Private GENERAL MEDICINE MD YES NO UR/X/M UR/X/OP

45

2066048468 SONALI DUTT 751 22945 692 611 611

M.G.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE,INDORE (Madhya 

Pradesh Medical Science University, Jabalpur) GOVT OBSTETRICS & GYNAECOLOGY MS YES YES SC/X/F SC/X/OP

46 2066121070 TANISHTHA DUA 836 25178 755 598 598

LAXMI NARAYAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, BHOPAL 

(LNCT University, Bhopal) Private OPHTHALMOLOGY MS YES YES UR/X/F UR/X/OP

47

2066065959 AVISHA MALU 917 27587 818 584 584

INDEX MEDICAL COLLEGE, INDORE (Malwanchal 

University, Indore) Private OPHTHALMOLOGY MS YES YES UR/X/F UR/X/OP

48 2066040630 RUBINA DOHARE 1001 30032 886 570 570

GANDHI MEDICAL COLLEGE,BHOPAL (Madhya 

Pradesh Medical Science University, Jabalpur) GOVT OBSTETRICS & GYNAECOLOGY MS YES NO SC/X/F SC/X/OP

49

2066048258 KULDEEP SINGH 1115 33121 981 554 554

G.R MEDICAL COLLEGE,GWALIOR (Madhya Pradesh 

Medical Science University, Jabalpur) GOVT RADIODIAGNOSIS MD YES YES UR/PH/M UR/PH/OP

50 2066020141 RISHABH NAIR 1175 34992 1033 544 544

INDEX MEDICAL COLLEGE, INDORE (Malwanchal 

University, Indore) Private OTO-RHINO-LARYNGOLOGY(ENT) MS YES YES UR/X/M UR/X/OP

51

2066126332 RITIKA RANJAN 1409 41792 1219 512 512

INDEX MEDICAL COLLEGE, INDORE (Malwanchal 

University, Indore) Private ANAESTHESIOLOGY MD NO YES UR/X/F UR/X/OP

52 2066020398 SURABHI KUHIKAR 1506 44232 1290 501 501

GANDHI MEDICAL COLLEGE,BHOPAL (Madhya 

Pradesh Medical Science University, Jabalpur) GOVT OBSTETRICS & GYNAECOLOGY MS YES YES ST/X/F ST/X/OP

53

2066065461 MANAN N ARORA 2159 67494 1774 409 409

R.D.GARDI MEDICAL COLLEGE,UJJAIN (Madhya 

Pradesh Medical Science University, Jabalpur) Private PAEDIATRICS MD NO YES UR/NRI/M UR/NRI/OP

54 2066132355 POORNIMA PANDEY 2198 69187 1804 402 402

SRI AURBINDO INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 

INDORE (Madhya Pradesh Medical Science 

University, Jabalpur) Private MICROBIOLOGY MD YES YES UR/X/F UR/X/OP

55

2066065075 GAURAV CHAUDHARY 2382 76004 1925 380 380

M.G.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE,INDORE (Madhya 

Pradesh Medical Science University, Jabalpur) GOVT PAEDIATRICS MD YES YES UR/PH/M UR/PH/OP

56 2066064703 ANKITA SAHU 2405 76639 1940 378 378

INDEX MEDICAL COLLEGE, INDORE (Malwanchal 

University, Indore) Private PATHOLOGY MD YES YES OBC/X/F OBC/X/OP

57

2066000502 SATISH SINGH GURJAR 2523 86489 2033 348 348

G.R MEDICAL COLLEGE,GWALIOR (Madhya Pradesh 

Medical Science University, Jabalpur) GOVT PAEDIATRICS MD YES YES OBC/PH/M OBC/PH/OP


